Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack

Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00025PSDD 3.5 x 25 PH2 1,000 15 384
00032PSDD 3.5 x 32 PH2 1,000 12 324
00038PSDD 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042PSDD 3.5 x 42 PH2 1,000 12 216
00050PSDD 3.5 x 50 PH2 1,000 9 144
00055PSDD 3.5 x 55 PH2 500 6 288
00065PSDD 3.9 x 65 PH2 500 12 288
00075PSDD 4.2 x 75 PH2 500 12 192
00100PSDD 4.8 x 100 PH2 500 8 144
00125PSDD 4.8 x 125 PH2 100 6 540
PSD01
TIMBAG
00032PSDDB 3.5 x 32 PH2 400 5 600
00042PSDDB 3.5 x 42 PH2 320 5 600
BAG10
Self-Drilling Screw
Zinc
Designed for attaching dense

Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00030DRYD 3.9 x 30 PH2 1,000 16 384
00045DRYD 3.9 x 45 PH2 1,000 8 192
00055DRYD 3.9 x 55 PH2 1,000 6 144
DRY03
Dense Board Screw
Dark Grey Phosphate
Exterior Plus Industrial and coastal areas with an